
 

 

Rent a car price list: 

Sofia Airport , Samokov and Borovets region 

Renault Thalia 2008 – economy 

Manual transmission, Diesel 1.5 CDI, 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 2 medium 

suitcases, Air conditioning, Radio, CD player, Air bags, Alloy wheels, Halogens, ABS, 

Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. windows 

 

 

Renault Thalia 2011- economy 

Manual transmission, Petrol 1.4i , 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 2 medium 

suitcases, Air conditioning, Radio, CD player, Air bags, Alloy wheels, Halogens, ABS, 

Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. windows 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.202 16.09.2021-14.12.2021; 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day 43 25 - 

2-4 days 30 18 32 
5-7 days 26 17 28 

8-15 days 23 16 25 
16-30 days 20 15 22 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Renault Clio 2009 – automat economy 

Automatic transmission, Petrol/LPG, 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 2 medium 

suitcases, Air conditioning, Radio, Cd player, Air bags, Halogens, ABS, Parktronic, 

Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. Windows, GPS 

 

 

Renault Clio 2012 – automat economy 

Automatic transmission, Petrol, 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 2 medium 

suitcases, Air conditioning, Radio, CD player, Air bags, Halogens, ABS, Parktronic, 

Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. Windows, GPS 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.2021 16.09.2021-14.12.2021; 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day 37 27 - 

2-4 days 33 22 35 
5-7 days 29 22 31 

8-15 days 26 18 28 

16-30 days 24 16 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Renault Clio 2012 –economy 

Manual transmission, Diesel , 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 2 medium 

suitcases, Air conditioning, Radio, CD player, Air bags , Alloy wheels, Halogens, ABS, 

Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. Windows, GPS 

 

 

Citroen C3 2018 - manual economy 

Manual transmission, Petrol , 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 2 medium suitcases, Air 

conditioning, Radio, CD player, Air bags ,  Halogens, ABS, Alarm, Central lock, Power 

steering, El. Windows. 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.2021 16.09.2021-14.12.2021; 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day 40 30 - 

2-4 days 35 24 37 
5-7 days 31 22 33 

8-15 days 28 20 30 
16-30 days 26 18 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Skoda Octavia 2017 – manual estate 

Manual transmission, Diesel, 4+1 passengers, GPS, 5 doors, Luggage: 3 large 

suitcases, Climatronic, Dual zone A/C ,  CD player ,Radio, Parktronic , Alloy wheels 

,Air bags, Halogens, ABS, Alarm, Central lock, Speed control , Power steering, El. 

Windows 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.2021 16.09.2021-14.12.2021 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day 55 37 - 

2-4 days 48 30 48 
5-7 days 44 27 44 

8-15 days 40 25 40 

16-30 days 35 22 35 

 

Renault Grand Scenic 2011 – automat MPV 

Automatic transmission, Petrol/LPG, 4+1 passengers, 5 doors, Luggage: 4 large 

suitcases, Climatronic, Dual zone A/C, CD player, Radio, Air bags, Halogens, Alloy 

wheels, ABS, ESP, Parktronic, Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, Speed control, El. 

windows, El. Mirrors, GPS 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.2021 16.09.2021-14.12.2021; 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day 50 35 - 

2-4 days 46 28 50 
5-7 days 42 26 44 

8-15 days 39 24 41 

16-30 days 36 22 39 



 

 

Renault Traffic 2019– manual minivan 8+1 

Manual transmission, Diesel, 8+1 passengers, 4 doors, Luggage: 8 medium suitcases, 

Radio, CD player, Climatronic, Air bags, Halogens, ABS, ESP Coffee holder, Central 

lock, Power steering, El. windows. 

 

 

Renault Traffic 2017– minivan 8+1 

Manual transmission, Diesel, 8+1 passengers, 4 doors, Luggage: 8 medium suitcases, 

Air conditioning, Radio, CD player, Climatronic, Air bags, Halogens, ABS, ESP Coffee 

holder, Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. windows, El. mirrors 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.2021 16.09.2021-14.12.2021; 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day - - - 

2-4 days 68 50 - 
5-7 days 62 45 - 

8-15 days 58 42 - 

16-30 days 52 40 - 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Mercedes Vito 2006/2008– minivan 8+1 

Manual/Automatic transmission, Diesel, 8+1 passengers, 4 doors, Luggage: 8 

medium suitcases, Air conditioning, Radio, CD player, Climatronic, Air bags, 

Halogens, ABS, ESP Coffee holder, Alarm, Central lock, Power steering, El. windows, 

El. Mirrors. 

 

Price in euro for the rental period . Daily rates are for 24 hours from start of rental . 

Rental period 15.06.2021- 15.09.2021 16.09.2021-14.12.2021; 

16.03.2021-14.06.2021 

15.12.2021-15.03.2022 

1 day - - - 

2-4 days 61 42 - 
5-7 days 57 40 - 

8-15 days 52 38 - 

16-30 days 50 35 - 

 

 

Delivery - return charges in euro (one direction) from Samokov city: 

- Up to 10 kilometers FREE of charge 

- 10-40 kilometers - 15 euro 

- For more than 40 kilometers 0.5 euro per kilometer 

*Our working hours are everyday 9:00-17:00. Outside these hours an additional surcharge of 20 euro 

applies. 

Extras 

Price in euro for the rental period: 

EXTRA Price 
economy Estate/MPV MINIVAN 

Super Cover free free free 

Baby seat Free* Free* Free* 
Roof rack - 20 30 
GPS 15 15 15 

Refundable security deposit 100 150 180 
*More than 2 Baby seats are additionally paid (5 euro) 

THE RATES INCLUDE: 

- Unlimited mileage  

- All rates are Net in euro with V.A.T included and there are no additional charges. 

- Third Party Liability valid for all the countries from the European Union (EU)  

- Paid all road taxes for the territory of Republic Bulgaria  



 

 

- CDW – reduces the renter’s liability in case of damage of the vehicle up to the amount of the deposit 

(excess). CDW is valid only valid if a protocol from the Police Authorities is presented. Does not cover 

damage to the vehicle due to driving under the influence of alcohol, other intoxicating substances or due 

to violation of the Bulgarian Traffic Laws.  

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

Renter’s personal requirements:Renter must have held a full driving license for a minimum of 3 years. 

Minimum driver’s age – 23 year, Identity Documents (ID card, passport, credit card) 

Rental period:Minimal rental period: 24 hours. If the vehicle is returned after the end of the period without 

notice in advance, the Renter will be charged as follow: until 1 hour – free of charge; 1-4 hours – rate for half 

day; 4 hours and more – rate for a whole day. 

Method of payment:Acceptable credit cards: Visa, MasterCard, Maestro, Borica or payment in cash. The Renter 

must leave security deposit which is different for the different car groups. 

Insurance: 

- Super CDW (Super Collision Damage waiver):Fully removes the renter’s liability in case of damage to the 

vehicle (zero excess). Does not cover damage to tires, wheels, windshield and undercarriage.  

- Super TP (Super Theft Protection): Fully removes the renter’s liability in case of theft of the vehicle. Super 

TP is only valid if the clients provides a protocol for the theft of the vehicle from the Police authorities and 

if the vehicle`s documents and keys are returned.  

Please note: In case of damage or theft of the vehicle the Renter is obligated to provide all needed 

documents/protocols from the Police authorities. Otherwise the Renter is liable for the full amount of the 

respective damages or the full insurance amount in case of total loss or theft. The renter is fully liable for partial 

theft, loss of parts, accessories. Super TP does not cover partial theft, loss of parts and accessories. 

Lost vehicle documents/keys: A fine of 100 € applies (incl. loss of CD/Radio panel). 

The interior of the vehicle is not included in the insurances and waivers. 

Fuel:The vehicle is expected to be returned with the same quantity of fuels received 

One-way rentals:If the rented vehicle is returned to another city or office of Balkan PMS Group  additional 

charges may apply. 

On request a vehicle can be delivered everywhere in Bulgaria. 

Additional driver:Additional drivers are allowed. Additional driver fee per day applies. 

Additional accessories:Roof racks and GPS navigation are additionally charged for the rental period. 

Services in non working hours:If the vehicle is rented or returned in non working hours an additional fee of 

20.00 € applies. Working hours: Monday – Sunday 09:00h – 17:30h. 

Border exit:Border exits are available on advance request. Additional fees apply. Some destinations are not 

allowed. 

For specific prices of the waivers/insurances and the additional accessories, please contact us. 

Cancelation / amendment and refund policy: In case of a booking cancellation less than 72 hours before pick 

up time a fee of 50 % of the total rental price will be charged. In case of no show no prepayment will be 

refunded.If the booked vehicle in not available, a vehicle from the same or a higher car group can be provided free 

of charge. All booking prepayments will be fully refunded, if an alternative vehicle cannot be provided. For specific 

prices of the waivers/ insurance and the additional accessories, please use one of the following addresses for 

booking and confirmation: 

transfers@borovets-pms.com 

office@borovets-pms.com 

info@borovets-pms.com 

 Mobile: +359 895 52 50 06 

 


